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CUMBERLAND FALLS HWY. WATER DISTRICT

Revised SHEET NO. 1
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 5

Name of Issuing Corporation
Revised SHEET NO. 1

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
GENERAL WATER SERVICE

FIRST 1,000 Gallons (minimum bill) $11.69
NEXT 4,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gal. 4.09
NEXT 5,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gal. 3.24
OVER 10,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gal. 2.69
Whitley County Water District, per 1,000 Gallons $ 1.84

LARGE MINTMUM CHARGES

5/8"X3/4" Meter--~-———--- $11.69
. One-Inch Meter--—--———---- $28.05 (5,000 Gal. Minimum|)
Two-Inch Meter---—————-—-- $84.60 (25,000 Gal. Minimum)

PURCHASED WATER ADJUSTMENT BASE

Supplier Rate
City Utilities Commission, Cortin, Ky. $1.40 per 1,000 Gal.

Plus $50.00 per month
Fixed Charge

Weét Laurel Water Associafion $1.47 per 1,000 Gal.
: (minimum bill{($53.40)

City of williamsburg, Ky. $1.50 per 1,000 Gal.
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